GHANGE DRDER
No. »3 - Firal

DATE OF |BSUANCE 28]an-03 EFFECTIVE DATE 23-Jan-03

OWNER &1 Charles Parish (SCF) Department of Public Works and Wastewater
CONTRACTOR Boh Bros Construciion Co,, LL.C,

Confract’ Destrehan [ - Drainmage Pump Stabon Upgrade

Project  Destrehan [ - Drainage Pump Stafion Upgrade

OWNER's Contract No, - Fa80703 ENGINEER's Contract No NIA
ENGINEER URS B
You are directed to make the follow:ng changes in the Contract Documents:
Description: See Attachment 1 - Description of Changes,
Reason for Change Order Te adjust confraciual guantties with actual quanties.
Attachments: (List documents supporting changs) Attachment 1 - Description of Changes
GHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRAGT TIMES
Criginal Contract Price CQrignal Conbract Times*
Substantial Gompicton: Octoter 30, 2002
%3 179,684 00 Ready for final payment, December 44, 2002
{days or dates)
Net increase fdacressa} from pravious Changs Ordess et cl change from pre previous Cﬁfﬁ_ Orders No 1
No. 1 thiu No. 2 Mo, 2
Substaritial Gomplebon® Spdy
2158 00 Ready for final payment Sty
(days}
Conlract Price pror o this Change Order Contract Times pner to this Change Order:
Substanbal Complebon, December 28, 2002
§3,181.040 00 Ready Far final payment February 12, 2003
T (thays ar dales)
Net incraaca (desrease) of this Change Orden Natinomace (decrease) this Change Order
Substanbal Cornplebon: (Six)
(34,852 28) Ready for final payment Sk
(days)
Contract pnee with all approved Change Ordars Contract Times with all appraved Clange Orders:
Substantial Completion: December 23,2002
§5,176,047.72 . Ready for final payment, Febnary &. 2003
(days ar dates)

”

RE[_;:,OM AP‘% ﬂé ACCEPTED:

BM/ By: [wu # o Mg_,w«..«
ENGINEER Slgnayite)

{Anthofized OWNER {Authonzed Slgnature) CONTRN:TDR (Authonzed Sgaiure)
Daies LS EESDE Date: ﬁ%,ﬁ/ 222  pae S22/ 7
-

EICDET 1210-8-B (19598 Edition)
Pretmbl by e Erl Jolot Scnrwet [ {omerltm whif wntonied by Tr Apsociat] Gapmpl Criracions ot Ameics and S Camerusion Spaciicdion il




Rem #o.
| 1

ok b

3
b
]
&
a
]
<
7
B
B
b
92

18
1
12
13
14
15
16
12
18
19
25
21
22
| =
24
25
€031

Description Unit

Relocalions for Inffastruciune Hems 18
Earilrwark, Beeavation, Embankment, and Sile

Gradimg s
Agpregate surfkee Course Cu ¥d
Hip-Rap Tona
Shest Pile Bulkhend

Anchored sF
] Cantilevered SF
‘Temporary SF

Bearmg Piles

12" 8q Pre casled Concreie LF
1P Steel Piles LF
[Timber Pilss *r ¥
“Bents and steel supparls for discharge] pips Lbs
Povred-m-Flace Remforced Conerelo

Sump Bottom [Cu¥d
Sfob on Grade {Cn¥d
Pre cast Remforced Coneretz Pile Cops LF
Pre sas| Remfareed Concrete - Deck Skab Assembly $F
Remforced Concrste Bamer Bridge Corh LF
CGalvanized Structural Steel Lbs
Galvamzed Steel Greting 5F
Newr 54" Diameter Sleel Discharge Pipe LF
Insiall New Siphon Breaker [or Discharge Pipss LS
[Purmsh end Install Equipment LS
Het Dipped Galvantead Trash Screen SF
Pre-Engimeered bMeial Butlding LS
[ Standard Steel Daors and Frames LS8
F.Oﬁ.._._nmn Caitmg Docrs LS
Finish Hardware LS
{eneral Electrical Provisions LS
Demelition uh 5
Bobaliznlion LS
Al Gther Work NOT Included in Other Items L&
Removal ol underground slumps and [ogs LS

CHANGE ORDER# 3 (FINAL) FOR PARISH PRCJECT NO.P380703, DESTREHAN 1- DRAINAGE PUMP STATION UPGRADE

C03-2  Core doll holes i bridge staks far new pllz locaon LS

| cosa

Change ehoins on holst

LS

Changed by
Coancil Actian
Uniis

LS

LS
Cu ¥d
_Tons

_ﬁrw
LS
LS
[

[Ls
LS
LS
LS

Cu¥d

CuYd
LS

[Ls

hEhhkERER

ATTACHWMENT 1 - DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

Unit Price
mmab@.j
$300,000 0D
sl oo
$6000

52500
$2200
_“ $1500

] $2500

52700
[ $12.00
F $300

$700 00
$500 00]
$100 00

$4500,
$7500,
5300

$25 00
£52000
$3,000 00
$950,000 00
$7000
F50,000 00

| $3.000.60
A $3,000 00
$500.08

| $s000000
_ $40,000 08
$100,000 80
$50,0009¢

TOTALS:

Orlginal Contract
Quanilty Cost 1 Queatity
Lae $20,0000
1410 $300,000.00,
355.00 $36,900.00,
1226 00 §73,560.00
!
518000} $154,500 00
6348 8_ 5139,65600 2R35.00
890 08 $28.35000
3621 %m $90,525 00
123000, $35,21000
210000 $25,200.00 {480 OB
297100 526513 00 {1511.3%)
6400 44,800 60
1800 59,000 00
33200 $33 200,00
2472 09 $201,240 oo/
109.00 $8.175 00
6E845 00 $206,595 004
336.00 58,400.00,
550,00 $286,000.00 (35 00}
1400 55,0000
100 $950,000.00
2686 00 $1B8,02000
140[ $60,000 00
.00 $3,000 00
§oa| $3.400 00
[Red] $500 60
_E_ 550,600 60
_.n..uF £40,600 00
1007 100,000 00
100, $50,000 00
. 080
$0.00
$0.00
$3,179,684 00

Chenge Order No. 2

Cost

$62,370.00

(55,760 00
(54,534 00}

‘. ($49,920.00)

$2,196.00

Change Order No. 3
Quantsy | Cnst
100 | ($B24841)
(600) (3600 0}
@132)  {52245920)
{1.89000)  (§28,35000)
|
_ 6925 | $4847500
500 ] $4,50090
_ I
i I
| 1.oa 51,1233
100 5343 c
149 5924 L0

_

|

|

| r$4,89228} |

1
[l

Toilal te Date |
Quantcy Cast i
100 311,151 5¢
100 §300,000 00
36900 $36,300 00
122600 351,100 80
ilii) s000
612600 §154,500 00
S182.00 $202,02600
a0 5900
: 3000
1521 00 $90.525 00
123000 $33,21000
1620 00 $i9.440 00
459567 ) 32237900
i 3000
13325, £93,2750C
27.00) | $13,5000C
33200 $33,2000C
2472 8_ $201,2400¢
10500 SB,i750C
6884500, $206.535.0¢
33600, 1 3BA000C
454 00, $236,080.6
100, $9,0080
108 $950,600.60
268600 |, $188,020.00
Loo SHIL,000.60
100 $3,000.00
100 $3,000 00
ltoo * $50000
100 $50,000 00
100 $40,000 00
Log 5100,000 60
100 $30,000 00
103 $1,12333
100 $34300
100 $334 00

53,176,947 72

BESULTING TOTAL TG 5T CHARLES FARISH FOR CLANGE ORDER # 3

Deletons
(58,848 41)

(5600 00)

{$22455 20

{528350 00y

{$5,760 0G»
{$4,534.00)

(%49,920 00}

(3120471 61)

{$4,852.28)

|
J

Addifiens

$62,370 00

$48.475 00
54,500 0%

$1,123.33
$343 100
$924 04

S117,73533



